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LYDIA GROUP TO CAMP . T

Communiiy enjoyed a fine stay at C
David Roberts.

CLINTO
No. 2 Weaving. First
By Grace Wooten

It seems like a long time
since vacation, doesn't it? Oh,
well, if every week was as
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wouldn't be any time until
Christmas! Some of our good
folks haven't forgotten their
vacations, and where they
went.

Mk.. and Mrs. Melvin Hugiiey,Charles Brookshire and
Tony Hooper vacationed at
Myrtle Beach.
Miss Polly Brazil and Mr.

and Mrs. Alvin Bagwell and
daughters spent several days
at Myrtle Beach.
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Baker attended camp with the
Bluebirds at Camp Buckhorn.
Jimmy Barker, Jerry Wilkie,Tony Hooper and Jimmy

Smith spent a week at Camp
Old Indian.
Mr. and Mrs. J. E. Allman

took a rather extended vacation.Two weeks, in fact. They
and their two sons visited in
Arizona, Louisiana and California.Mrs. Ozzie Cooper, of
Pelzer, who was visiting in
Arizona, returned home with
them.
Mr. and Mrs. Coloman fan-

ble and children spent several
days in the mountains of
North Carolina.
Miss Sandra Meadors visitedMr. and Mrs. Tom Chandlerin Augusta.
Mrs. Sam Owens spent vacationweek in Wilmington,

Del., with Mr. and Mrs. Buddy
Blackwelder.
Mr. and Mrs. Oscar Kinard

and Jimmy spent several days
with Mr. and Mrs. Raymond
Campbell in Tucker, Ga.
Mr. and Mrs. J. H. Hughes

and family visited Mr. and
Mrs. Harold Hughes in Fairfax.
Mr. and Mrs. J. H. Hughes

attended the wedding of Mrs.
Hughes' niece, Miss Lucille
Holtzclaw, in Greer.
Mr. and Mrs. J. W. Fowler

spent several days at Lake
Greenwood. They also visited
friends and relatives in
Greenwood.
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his large group of Campfire Girls am
amp Buckhorn last month. The grou

N NEWS
Miss Polly Brazil and Miss ]

Nelly Osborne spent several
days at Ridgecrest, N. C. 1

A. A. Barker and sons, i

Rudolph and Marcell, and
George Sullivan visited the <
former's brother, Will Barker, j
in Oconee County. i
Mr. and Mrs. Joe Gibbs and 1

son with Mr. and Mrs. Tom ]
Norris and family spend Sundaysin the mountains quite 1
often. Have you found a cool
place, folks? 1
Mrs. Campbell, of Gaffney, !

spent a week with her bro- <
ther and sister-in-law, Mr. and <
Mrs. Freeman Lanford. ]
Mrs. Dora Leopard with Mr.

and Mrs. Truman Leopard and I
Lawrence attended the Leop- 1
ard reunion at Mrs. Minnie
Garretts in Simpsonville July
31.
Mrs. Alice Kuykendall vis- 1

ited her mother, Mrs. A. S.
Simms, in Greenville during
vacation. ]
Miss Jean Smith of New- '

berry spent a week with Mr. 1
and Mrs. Vic Mattox recently.
Mrs. Leila Smith, Mrs.

Blanche Creswell and Mrs.
Evans Lever and children attendeda camp meeting at '

Beech Springs.
We welcome Larry Cauble, J

Raymond Lawrence and DonaldJackson as newcomers into
our big No. 2 family. i

Glad to report that Mrs.
Henrietta Dover is able to be
back at work after undergoingmajor surgery at Newberryhospital.
At the time of this writing

Mrs. Inabell Hooper is recuperatingat home after under- J
going treatment at Greenville
General hospital.
Charles Oxner suffered a

severe head injury in a wreck
near Conway July 30. He is
recuperating at home.

Mrs. Ursula Blakely is ill at
her home.
Mrs. Alice Kuykendall has

been ill but is back at work.
Birthdays and anniversaries:Jimmy, son of Mrs. Lou-

ise Webb, was 13 July 21 . . .

Patsy Henderson, daughter of
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d Bluebirds from the Lydia Mills
ip is under the direction of Mrs. 1
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Mrs. J. W. Fowler, was nine
August 5 . . . Judy McAllister j
was 10 July 29 . . . Steve Allmanwas 11 July 30 . . . Ken
A.llman, nine August 6 . . .

Dpal Barker will be three Au- (
gust 29 . . . Dixie Ann Sim- j
mons will be a year old September9 . , . Nancy Jean
Blease, 5 September 4.
In the adult department, >

Mrs. Lois Corley, August 22 i
. . Mrs. Cecil Wooten, August27 . . . Walt McAllister,

September 7 . . . Mrs. Nathan
Cannon, August 16 . . . Nathan
Cannon, August 27 . . . Mrs.
Dot (Wilkie) James, August 22

. . Thomas James, August '
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. . . i ruy r>enuey, oepiember9 . . . Mrs. A. H. Hughes,

August 3, and Mrs. Alice Kinard,July 31. *
Mr. and Mrs. Johnny Harmonobserved a wedding anniversaryAugust 3.
We extend our sympathy to

Mr. and Mrs. Walt McAllister
in the recent death of his brother.
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No. 1 Weaving. Third
By Izell Campbell

We certainly hated to lose
3ur Second Hand, Carl Tran- '

lham. We welcome Dick Har-
rell, our new one, and I'm sure
we'll like him just as well.
Sarah Shelton, Sally Wyatt
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RICHIE is the 18-months-old
son of Prof. M. Y. Thompson. 1
Even at this early age, he is an
adept swimmer and diver at the
Clinton Mills pool; ' * '

Safety Sco,
(This is how all departments

'ank in the number of consecutiv
oithout a disabling injury as of

CLINTON COTT<
Spinning No. 1

First Shift
Second Shift
Third Shift

Spinning No. 2
First Shift
Second Shift
Third Shift

Spooling
First Shift
Second Shift
Third Shift

Warding No. 1
First Shift
Second Shift
Third Shift

Warding No. 2
First Shift
Second Shift
Third Shift

Weave No. 1
First Shift
Second Shift
Third Shift

Weave No. 2
First Shift
Second Shift
Third Shift

31ash-Tie-In, Draw-In
First Shift
Second Shift
Third Shift

31oih
Shop

First Shift
Second Shift
Third Shift .

Warehouse
/illage

LYDIA COTTOl
Spinning

First Shift
Second Shift
Third Shift

Spooling
First Shift
Second Shift
Third Shift

Warding
First Shift
Second Shift
Third Shift

Weave
First Shift
Second Shift
Third Shift

Slash-Draw-In. Tie-In
First Shift
Second Shift
Third Shift

31olh
Shop

First Shift
Second Shift
Third Shift

Warehouse
tillage

ind daughter, Mildred Rogers Fr
ind daughter, Juanita Thompson,visited Mrs. Rogers' mo- ar
her, Mrs. Rymer, at the th
Mountain Sanatorium in Hen- l.£
Jersonville. i(V
2nd Lt. Hewlette Alford, of Rj

San Antonio, Texas, recently
/isited his sister, Mrs. Sarah be
Shelton.
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n <_-ei lainiy was f;ooa 10 sec

\lta Riser back in the little p(ni 11 the other morning. I've
nissed the pretty little songs
>he sings for us.
The J. H. Harrelsons and

laughter and the David Pulleysvisited the Great Smokies
the week of the Fourth. co
The J. M. Cranfords of sh

Knoxville recently visited the pi
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rejboard
at Clinton and Lydia Mills
e days worked, since 1949,
lay, 1955.)
DN MILLS

567 Days
469 Days
1706 Days

477 Days
55 Days

213 Days

1358 Days
1317 Days
834 Days

1909 Days
1428 Days
1909 Days
1909 Days

0 Days
122? Days
790 Days
680 Days
791 Days
484 Days
242 Days
311 Days
61 Days

1200 Days
1248 Days
156 Days
rnn rv
ozu L»ays
793 Days
151 Days
191 Days
581 Days

N MILLS

869 Days
1521 Days
20 Days
599 Days
67 Days

239 Days
165 Days
56 Days

721 Days
896 Days
405 Days
603 Days
1760 Days
232 Days
1760 Days
173 Days
164 Days

1760 Days
1760 Days
1460 Days
775 Days

ed Sheltons.
Well, girls, you have fooled
ound and let the catch of '

e season get caught. Sam
iwson has finally fallen in
ce. The lucky girl is Bobbie
tchie, of Washington, D. C.
ley tell me he has wedding
Us on his mind.
The Maynard Motes and the
»ul Motes visited Folly
»ach on vacation.
Sally Wvatt and daughter,
(Continued on Page 5)

A woman who says she
uld have married anyone
e pleased, probably didn't
ease anyone.


